KNOWN AS FATIMA LODGE, 71/A, PERRY CROSS ROAD,
BANDRA (W), MUMBAI, IN THE REGISTERATION SUB
DISTRICT AND DISTRICT OF MUMBAI SURBURBAN AND
MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA-400050 AND BOUNDED AS:

EAST: RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
WEST: ALMAHMOOD APARTMET
NORTH: RESIDENTIAL BUILIDNG
SOUTH: OFF. PERRY ROAD

INR 2,50,41,000/-
(RUPEES TWO
CRORE FIFTY

LAKHS FORTY ONE
THOUSAND ONLY)

05.01.2026 FROM
11:00 A.M TO 05:00 P.M

INR 5,50,76,712.08/- (RUPEES
FIVE CRORE FIFTY LAKH

SEVENTY-SIX THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED TWELVE AND PAISE
EIGHT ONLY) AS ON 28.11.2025

INR 25,04,100/-
(RUPEES TWENTY
FIVE LAKHS FOUR
THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED ONLY)

LN0000000012142,

https://www.bankauctions.in/

LN0000000018411 &
LN0000000019297

13.10.2023 NATURE OF POSSESSION OF THE PROPERTY/SECURED
ASSET AVAILABLE WITH THE SECURED CREDITOR:
SYMBOLIC POSSESSION.

INR 50,000/-
(RUPEES FIFTY

THOUSAND ONLY)

[...]

KNOWN AS FATIMA LODGE, 71/A, PERRY CROSS ROAD,
BANDRA (W), MUMBAI, IN THE REGISTERATION SUB
DISTRICT AND DISTRICT OF MUMBAI SURBURBAN AND
MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA-400050, AND BOUNDED AS:

EAST: RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
WEST: ALMAHMOOD APARTMET
NORTH: RESIDENTIAL BUILIDNG
SOUTH: OFF. PERRY ROAD

INR 2,50,41,000/-
(RUPEES TWO
CRORE FIFTY

LAKHS FORTY ONE
THOUSAND ONLY)

05.01.2026 FROM
11:00 A.M TO 05:00 P.M

INR 5,50,76,712.08/- (RUPEES
FIVE CRORE FIFTY LAKH

SEVENTY-SIX THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED TWELVE AND PAISE
EIGHT ONLY) AS ON 28.11.2025

INR 25,04,100/-
(RUPEES TWENTY
FIVE LAKHS FOUR
THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED ONLY)

LN0000000012142,
LN0000000018411 &
LN0000000019297

13.10.2023 NATURE OF POSSESSION OF THE PROPERTY/SECURED
ASSET AVAILABLE WITH THE SECURED CREDITOR:
SYMBOLIC POSSESSION.

INR 50,000/-
(RUPEES FIFTY

THOUSAND ONLY)
1. M/S BHAVIK

ENTERPRISES

[...]

FLOOR, ADMEASURING ABOUT 300 SQ. FT. CARPET AREA,
IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS TARUNA BUILDING, IN THE
SOCIETY KNOWN AS MULUND TARUNA CO-OPERATIVE
HOUSING SOCIETY LIMITED (CHSL) SITUATED AT PLOT
NO. 1093, 1094 & 1095, LBS MARG, MULUND WEST,
MUMBAI – 400080.

INR 69,54,000/-
(RUPEES SIXTY

NINE LAKHS FIFTY
FOUR THOUSAND

ONLY)

05.01.2026 FROM
11:00 A.M TO 05:00 P.M

INR 64,97,673.12/- (RUPEES
SIXTY FOUR LAKHS NINETY

SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
SEVENTY THREE AND PAISE

TWELVE ONLY) AS ON 28.11.2025

INR 6,95,400/-
(RUPEES SIX LAKHS

NINETY FIVE
THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED ONLY)

LN0000000009639
01.09.2021 NATURE OF POSSESSION OF THE PROPERTY/SECURED

ASSET AVAILABLE WITH THE SECURED CREDITOR:
INR 50,000/-

(RUPEES FIFTY

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION. THOUSAND ONLY)
1. M/S ASHRAY

ENTERPRISES
2. ARUNA N KATKE
3. NAINESH KATKE